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VENETO

50 Dorso

12° MEMORIAL ANDREA BETTIOL
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Treviso, Sabato 19/05/2012 ore 17:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta
ARTICO ALEX
ZOCCARATO FILIPPO
IDI LORENZO

FAMA' ALESSANDRO
BATTISTINI MARCO
BIBBO' FABIO

MAZZON GIACOMO
SFRISO MARCO
SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO
PAPAIS STEFANO
GRATTON MATTEO
ARMELLINI DAVIDE
PINTO ALESSANDRO
PAVANELLO BRUNO
BUCCI FLAVIO

VIVIAN ANDREA
CHIMISSO ROBERTO
DAZZ| ALESSANDRO
BETTIN FEDERICO
GAMBAROTTO FEDERICO
BETTIOL CLAUDIO
D'ISEP MATTEO
LEROSE ENRICO
MARON DENIS
SCAGNETTI SILVIO
GAZZETTA PAOLO
TAGINI PAOLO
BIANCARDI ENRICO
DANIELI ROBERTO
BUONGIORNO DIEGO
RAFFAELLO MAURO
MASO GIOVANNI
FACCHINI MASSIMILIANO
GRAZIANI FRANCESCO
GUAGNANO GIUSEPPE
CARLIN MICHELE
MOROSIN CHRISTIAN
VIDAL ALESSANDRO
MISSANA ANDREA
BUSATO FRANCESCO
ZANATA MICHELE
OTTOCARDI MICHELE
AOR SILVANO
BALDAN FRANCESCO
FACCA NICOLA
FACCIOLI ANDREA
LEVI MINZI DAVID
BONSO FABIO

GIAMBI RICCARDO
MARZARIO MATTEO
FRATTINI EMILIO
NALESSO ALESSANDRO

Serie

Anno

1987
1984
1973
1976
1972
1979
1985
1984
1975
1990
1979
1986
1968
1966
1966
1984
1951
1988
1977
1971
1975
1978
1978
1969
1977
1974
1980
1975
1954
1987
1982
1974
1971
1987
1970
1975
1970
1970
1964
1975
1963
1981
1951
1984
1979
1986
1968
1966
1970
1990
1946
1981

Foglion. 1
05/12/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL

U.N.FRIULI A.S.DILETT

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
A.R.CA. SSD.aRL
A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

A.POL.DILETT. RARI NANTES TRENTO
G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
AR.CA. SSD.aRL

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. PISCINE DI STRA E VIGONZA
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

ACQUAVIVA 2001

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

AR.CA. SSD.aRL

S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL

A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

ASD NUOTO PERGINE
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

JESOLO SPORTING CLUB S.S.D.R.L.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

A.S. DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.

ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

A.POL.DILETT. RARI NANTES TRENTO

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

Tempo

00:29.94
00:30.73
00:31.50
00:31.58
00:31.58
00:31.77
00:33.20
00:33.48
00:33.57
00:33.66
00:33.71
00:33.73
00:34.17
00:34.18
00:34.23
00:34.42
00:34.67
00:34.70
00:34.93
00:35.04
00:35.05
00:35.35
00:35.41
00:35.49
00:35.90
00:36.06
00:36.16
00:36.40
00:36.58
00:36.86
00:36.92
00:37.13
00:37.48
00:37.75
00:38.62
00:38.89
00:39.09
00:39.09
00:39.34
00:39.40
00:39.47
00:39.49
00:39.85
00:40.06
00:40.13
00:40.23
00:40.24
00:40.28
00:40.61
00:40.66
00:40.87
00:41.41

Pti

900.47
877.32
876.19
873.97
892.65
851.75
812.05
805.26
822.16

802.73
799.29
824.99
843.18
841.95
783.27
942.02

790.15
804.51
787.45
765.49
764.19
794.31
768.80
765.39
748.34
758.24
853.47
731.42
732.94
743.33
752.13
714.17
729.93
709.69
721.16
721.16
732.59
700.51
730.17
685.24
819.57
672.99
674.31
670.15
700.55
715.49
694.16

832.15
653.47

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

i

VENETO
53 6
54 8
55 8
56 8
57 8
58 7
50 9
60 8
61 9
62 10
63 8
64 8
65 9
66 11
67 9
68 10
69 10
70 9
71 9
72 10
73 10
74 9
75 10
76 10
7 9
78 10
79 11
80 11
81 11
82 11
83 11
84 11
85 11
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12° MEMORIAL ANDREA BETTIOL
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

BRANDI MARIO
FORNELLI SAVINO
CARNIO UMBERTO
LANZA ANDREA
CHIEREGO GIOVANNI
MAZZUCCO LUCA
PAROLIN FILIPPO
GRIGGIO MATTEO
CECILIOT PIERLUIGI
BISOL RENZO
BULFON GIULIO
BORTOLAN GIANLUCA
ZANUSO RENATO
BALDUCCI LUCA
MANZARDO MORENO
POLLON FABIO
FIORUCCI MARCELLO
CARANZA ALVARO
BUCOVAZ VALENTINO
LUCCHETTI FABRIZIO
MERCI CRISTIAN
PAOLINI STEFANO
LAIN ANDREA
MAZZOLA RUGGERO
RAVAGNOLO ROBERTO
CORRADIN LUIGI

DI BELLA DARIO
CESCON LORENZO
MORELLI ROCCO
GIAMBI ANTONIO
NERI NERIO

COFLER VITO
SALMASO ENZO

1978
1963
1967
1974
1960
1973
1985
1987
1966
1964
1980
1969
1955
1962
1961
1967
1979
1954
1959
1964
1976
1975
1985
1959
1963
1958
1964
1961
1950
1946
1948
1969
1948

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL

ASD NUOTO PERGINE
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
ASD NUOTO PERGINE

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DIL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
AS.POL.DILETT. GE SPORT
AS.POL.DILETT. GE SPORT

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.

A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DIL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

AR.CA. SSD.aRL

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.
POLISPORT S.R.L. S.S.DILETT.

ASD NUOTO PERGINE

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

Foglio n. 2
05/12/2013

00:42.38
00:42.57
00:42.62
00:42.83
00:43.62
00:44.41
00:44.46
00:45.25
00:45.83
00:45.85
00:46.16
00:46.42
00:46.53
00:46.85
00:47.38
00:47.59
00:47.72
00:47.79
00:48.62
00:49.12
00:49.97
00:50.47
00:50.94
00:51.14
00:51.19
00:51.30
00:53.00
00:53.52
00:55.86
00:55.88
00:57.42
01:01.51
01:01.77

638.51
677.00
676.21
644.41
687.07
621.48
606.39
595.80
628.85
628.57
586.22
607.28
670.96
639.70
632.55
605.59
567.06
653.27
616.41
586.73
552.33
546.86
529.25
586.04
563.00
584.21
543.77
559.98
584.68
608.63
568.79
458.30
528.74
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